Contents

About the author
Acknowledgements
Preface

1 Towards a Bill of Rights for a democratic
South Africa

Evolving a Bill of Rights culture
To believe or not to believe
Free speech — limited or qualified

Voo O N

Judges and gender: The constitutional rights
of women in a post-apartheid South Africa

6 The constitutional position of the family in a
democratic South Africa

7 Towards a charter of children’s rights
8 The future of South African law
9 Rights to the land

10 Conservation and third generation rights: The
right to beauty

11 The constitutional position of whites in a
democratic South Africa

12 Preparing ourselves for freedom: Culture and
the ANC Constitutional Guidelines

13 The last word — freedom

Appendix 1: Two underlying questions

Appendix 2: The ANC'’s Constitutional Guidelines
for a democratic South Africa

iv

vii

32
43
50

53

64
75
90
104

139
149
175
184

193

197



