Contents

About the author		iv
Acknowledgements		vi
Preface		vii
1	Towards a Bill of Rights for a democratic South Africa	1
2	Evolving a Bill of Rights culture	32
3	To believe or not to believe	43
4	Free speech — limited or qualified	50
5	Judges and gender: The constitutional rights of women in a post-apartheid South Africa	53
6	The constitutional position of the family in a democratic South Africa	64
7	Towards a charter of children's rights	79
8	The future of South African law	90
9	Rights to the land	104
10	Conservation and third generation rights: The right to beauty	139
11	The constitutional position of whites in a democratic South Africa	149
12	Preparing ourselves for freedom: Culture and the ANC Constitutional Guidelines	175
13	The last word — freedom	184
Appendix 1: Two underlying questions		193
Appendix 2: The ANC's Constitutional Guidelines for a democratic South Africa		197